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Main Indicators

Capital Flows from International Investors
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Off Exchange Transactions (OTC)
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New Year
Epiphany

Ash Monday

National Holiday

Good Friday (Catholic)

Easter Monday (Catholic)

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Labor Day

Whit Monday

Assumption Day

National Holiday

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Second Day of Chistmas

New Year's Eve (Half Day)

2017

---
Fri 6 January

Mon 27 February

---

Fri 14 April

Mon 17 April

Fri 14 April

Mon 17 April

Mon 1 May

Mon 5 June

Tues 15 August

---

---

Mon 25 December

Tues 26 December

---

2016

Fri 1 January
Wed 6 January

Mon 14 March

Fri 25 March

Fri 25 March

Mon 28 March

Fri 29 April

Mon 2 May

Tues 3 May

Mon 20 June

---

Fri 28 October

---

---

Mon 26 December

---


